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Superintendéncia de Participacdes Governamentais

| PARTICIPACAO ESPECIAL

periodo de referéncia:
data de pagamento:

POR BENEFICIARIO

PE 372014
11-nov-14

em R$

Total Distribuido

4.325.642.726,93

Uniao

2.163.051.876,26

MMA
MME
FUNDO SOCIAL

327.800.401,87
1.311.201.607,48
524.049.866,91

CABO FRIO-RJ

CAMPOS DOS GOYTACAZES-RJ
CARAPEBUS-RJ
CASIMIRO DE ABREU-RJ
MACAE-RJ

MARICA-RJ

NITEROI-RJ

PARATI-RJ

QUISSAMA-RJ

RIO DAS OSTRAS-RJ

RIO DE JANEIRO-RJ

SAO JOAO DA BARRA-RJ
AREIA BRANCA-RN
MOSSORO-RN

SERRA DO MEL-RN
AUGUSTO SEVERO-RN
CARMOPOLIS-SE
GENERAL MAYNARD-SE
JAPARATUBA-SE
MARUIM-SE

ROSARIO DO CATETE-SE
SANTO AMARO DAS BROTAS-SE
ILHABELA-SP

IGUAPE-SP

ILHA COMPRIDA-SP

Estados 1.730.441.501,02
AM 15.226.721,40
BA 2.438.568,69
ES 258.421.603,20
MA 0,00
RJ 1.369.781.581,78
RN 3.943.496,55
SE 2.342.367,87
SP 78.287.161,53

Municipios 432.149.349,65
COARI-AM 3.806.680,35
CAIRU-BA 609.642,17
ITAPEMIRIM-ES 21.459.251,45
MARATAIZES-ES 4.334.861,67
PIUMA-ES 150.512,99
PRESIDENTE KENNEDY-ES 38.538.699,61
ARMACAO DOS BUZIOS-RJ 4.308.107,07
ARRAIAL DO CABO-RJ 340.372,18

27.157.006,70
157.811.447,06
536.358,06
8.063.882,56
15.447.103,46
29.244.753,23
25.744.916,03
2.070.701,31
1.971.905,08
33.700.134,56
4.786.673,50
31.262.034,65
173.066,29
810.017,12
2.206,30
584,43
229.427,18
880,57
303.176,22
7.008,99
33.528,59
11.570,43
8.261.044,13
1.095.661,45
9.876.134,26



